03:00 PM

Offi	cial	Reco
Recording	requested By	
MICHOEL S	ONDEDCON	

Lincoln County - NV				
Leslie Boucher	- Rec	order		
Fee: \$14.00	Page 1	of 1		
RPTT:	Recorded B	y: LB		
Book- 286 Page-	0614			



002-103-21

Michael S. Anderson

P. O. Box 111

City, State, Zip: Panaca, NV 89042-0111

----Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only-

QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS	INDENT	URE	WITNESSETH:

After recording please return to:

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Assessor's Parcel Number

That Michael S. Anderson and Carma Andersonsideration of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim to Michael S. Anderson, Carma Anderson, and Michael R. Anderson as joint tenants with rights of survivorship that real property situated in the town of Panaca ____, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, more particularly described as follows: (Insert legal description and the commonly known address in the space provided.)

All of lot numbered Eighteen (18) in Sun Gold Manor Unit No. 1, as said lot is delineated on the official plat of said Sun Gold Unit No. 1, now on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder of said Lincoln County, and to which said plat and the records thereof reference is hereby made for further particular description.

Together with any and all buildings and improvements situate thereon.

Commonly known as	1400	Wadsworth Road	1	

TOGETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

, 2014. hand(s) this 2 day of April Carma S. anlerson Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor

Michael S. Anderson STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF LINCOLN)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on 2014 by this 21 day of April

Michaels. Anderson Curma Anderson

NOTARY PUBLIC

SARAH SOMERS HOTARY PUBLIC-STATE of NEVADA Lincoln County • Nevada CERTIFICATE # 02-76138-11 APPT, EXP. JUNE 5, 2014

Carma Anderson

DOC # DV-145327

04/22/2014

03:00 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By

STATE OF NEVADA	Recording requested By MICHAEL S. ANDERSON
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Lincoln County - NV
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
a) 002-103-21	Lesite boucher - Recorder
b)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14,00 Recorded By: LB RPTT:
c)	Book - 286 Page - 0614
d)	(3.)
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam.	Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'	Date of Recording:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	e Notes:
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	operty) ()
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$\\\
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\)) \ \ \
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: A d o	ng our can to the deed.
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledge	es, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the informati	on provided is correct to the best of their
information and belief, and can be supported by do	cumentation if called upon to substantiate the
information provided herein. Furthermore, the par	ties agree that disallowance of any claimed
exemption, or other determination of additional tax	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	
Signature Carma anderson	Capacity grantos
70 1111	
Signature Michael & Und	Capacity granter
	jourpuoti, j
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name: Michael S. Anderconand Car	Print Name: Michael & Ander son Car Mer
Address: 14 nder 5 daysorth Road	Address: 10 m was in the LON
City: Panaca, Pro Box III	City: Panaca P.D. Box 111
State: Novada Zip: 8904Z-0111	State: Novada Zip:8904Z-0111
Zip. D (V/2 V)	Dib-01-1- 111
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	DING (required if not seller or huver)
Print Name:	Escrow #:
Address:	Lagrow #
City:	State: Zip:
City.	State Zip